
Pub Number Ten

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Pascetta Fabio (05/1109) 4 10 3 4 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ballini Simone (05/1325) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 3 2 6

Grandi Gianluca (05/990) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Michele (05/679) 0 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 10 4 0 4 7 4 8

Brambati Marcus Tommaso (05/690) 4 1 4 2 4 12 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Musolesi Cristiano (05/1176) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 2

Lenghen Gabriel (05/716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgi Francesco (05/1326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bazzani Andrea (05/726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascetta Fabio 05/1109 29 59 2,03

Ballini Simone 05/1325 38 59 1,55

Grandi Gianluca 05/990 28 58 2,07

Giorgi Michele 05/679 33 47 1,42

Brambati Marcus 05/690 25 38 1,52

Musolesi Cristiano 05/1176 20 29 1,45

Lenghen Gabriel 05/716 0 0 0,00

Giorgi Francesco 05/1326 6 0 0,00

Bazzani Andrea 05/726 13 0 0,00

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Luca (05/1351) 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 8 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 4 2 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 4

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 2 1 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 4 0 0 3 0 4 5

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 3 1 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Carlone Marco (05/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Luca 05/1351 37 46 1,24

Notari Manuel 05/1245 36 38 1,06

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 25 31 1,24

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 34 29 0,85

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 19 12 0,63

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 21 8 0,38

Carlone Marco 05/1243 8 4 0,50

Alberti Alex 05/1252 9 4 0,44

Bassi Marco 05/1251 0 0 0,00

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 3 0 0,00

Cento Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Lazzarini Gianluca (05/1139) 2 4 3 8 4 4 3 9 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 9 2 1 4 9 4 7 4 6

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 2 6 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 7 0 0

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 2 4 1 2 3 1 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 0 0

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 12 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 2 4 0 0 1 0 4 7 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 5

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lazzarini Gianluca 05/1139 42 81 1,93

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 32 61 1,91

Lai Thomas 05/1255 26 43 1,65

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 19 41 2,16

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 14 35 2,50

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 23 31 1,35

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 13 20 1,54

Martini Luigi 05/680 8 16 2,00

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 9 16 1,78

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 6 2 0,33



Erzèn Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini William (05/1101) 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 5 4 11 4 11 3 9 4 6

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 4 2 2 5 4 11 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 3 7 1 1 3 5

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 0 0 2 6 1 3 4 9 1 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 5

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 5 0 0 4 4 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 6 4 6 4 9 1 2 2 6

Dalla Davide (05/764) 4 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 0 0 2 4 3 4 1 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 2

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Benetti  Sara (05/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lepre Marco (05/1102) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini William 05/1101 35 72 2,06

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 35 62 1,77

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 26 46 1,77

Fortini Michele 05/1100 27 42 1,56

Dalla Davide 05/764 15 37 2,47

Grechi Luca 05/1166 15 30 2,00

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 12 27 2,25

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 13 22 1,69

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 10 6 0,60

Benetti  Sara 05/1436 2 0 0,00

Lepre Marco 05/1102 2 0 0,00


